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Comal County Emergency Service District 5

Accrual Basis

Lren &2

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings

10100 - Money Market - Broadway Bank
10200 - Operating Account - Broadway Bk

Total Checking/Savings

Other Current Assets

11300 - Ad Valorem Tax Receivables
11400 - Other Ad Valorem Tax Receivable

Total Other Current Assets
Total Current Assets
Fixed Assets
14100 - Fire Apparatus
14200 - Equipment
14400 - Building and structures
14900 - Accumulated Depreciation
Total Fixed Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
Other Current Liabilities
21300 - Deferred Revenue
22100 - Accrued Interest Payable
Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities
Long Term Liabilities
28100 - NP - Ferrara Fire Truck
Total Long Term Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
31000 - Fund Balance
32000 - Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Balance Sheet
As of October 31, 2016

Oct 31, 16 Sep 30, 16 $ Change
766,655.31 1,153,483.41 -386,828.10
176,024.27 143,768.19 32,256.08
942,679.58 1,297,251.60 -354,572.02
645,289.84 645,289.84 0.00
644,737.11 644,737.11 0.00

1,290,026.95 1,290,026.95 0.00

2,232,706.53 2,587,278.55 -354,572.02

1,760,673.14 1,746,033.64 14,639.50
123,589.00 99,445.00 24,144.00

21,228.31 ©21,228.31 0.00
-1,284,603.84 -1,273,409.13 -11,194.71
620,886.61 593,297.82 27,588.79
2,853,593.14 3,180,576.37 -326,983.23
0.00 172,457.83 -172,457.83
1,334,623.38 1,334,623.38 0.00
4,325.93 4,325.93 0.00

1,338,949.31 1,338,949.31 0.00

1,338,949.31 1,511,407.14 -172,457.83
220,675.06 287,135.67 -66,460.61
220,675.06 287,135.67 -66,460.61

1,559,624.37 1,798,542 .81 -238,918.44

95,626.16 95,626.16 0.00
773,144.89 773,144.89 0.00
425,197.72 513,262.51 -88,064.79

1,293,968.77 1,382,033.56 -88,064.79

2,853,593.14 3,180,576.37 -326,983.23

2=/
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Comal County Emergency Service District §

Statement of Cash Flows
January through October 2016

OPERATING ACTIVITIES
Net Income
Adjustments to reconcile Net Income
to net cash provided by operations:
20000 - Accounts Payable
Net cash provided by Operating Activities
INVESTING ACTIVITIES
14100 - Fire Apparatus
14200 - Equipment
14900 - Accumulated Depreciation
Net cash provided by Investing Activities
FINANCING ACTIVITIES
28100 - NP - Ferrara Fire Truck
28200 - NP Freightliner Tanker
Net cash provided by Financing Activities
Net cash increase for period
Cash at beginning of period

Cash at end of period

Jan - Oct 16

425,197.72

-2,512.84

422,684.88

-320,148.30
-44,960.00
222,819.85

-142,288.45

-66,460.61
-35,514.79

-101,975.40

178,421.03
764,258.55

942,679.58

4 3~/
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